Your Logo

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1

Roundshaw Common
10 Oct 2015

Status: provisional
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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Num
1631
1500
1086
1563
1376
1703
1269
1009
1694
1195
1171
2729
1492
1488
1093
1785
1630
1717
2066
1262
1643
2706
1077
1405
1176
1063
1319
1762
2284
1700
2423
2401
1069
1015
1627
2227
2716
2711
1088
1261
1010
1188
1418
1573
1495
2328
1689
2411
1437
1650
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Race: Senior Ladies - Finishing order for all runners

Name

Steph McCall
Gillian Sanders
Imogen Ainsworth
Fiona Clark
Claire Grima
Alexandra Cook
Paula Rutherfoord
Zoe Vail Smith
Ruth Wallace
Clare Elms
Claire Baglin
Isobel Rea
Megan De Silva
Julia Bailey
Sarah Swaney
Becca Stearn
Natalie Gentry
Antonia Burt
Lisa Rooney
Claire Wood
Mary James
Laura Barbour
Alice Whiley
Karen Ellison
Elkie Mace
Helen Cooper
Yasmin Goater
Sarah Winter
Diana Norman
Elizabeth Stavreski
Cath Stibbs
Lydia Blackmore
Katie Kedward
Felicity Cole
Rachel Coe-O'Brien
Melanie Slade
Anna Critchlow
Rachel Badham
Melissa Galea
Julia Weall

Sally Underhill
Nicola Richmond
Julia Wedmore
Natalie Wilson
Rebecca Hall
Claudia Schroegel
Annette Gould
Victoria Buck
Nikki Sturzaker
Sue McDonald

Age
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
V35
?

?

?

V50
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
V35

V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V40
V40
V40
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
V45
V45
V40
SEN

SEN
V45
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN

V40
V40
V45

Club
SLH
RAN
c/C
REI
H/W
THH
FOT
BEL
THH
DUL
DUL
W4H
RAN
RAN
c/C
W/W
SLH
THH
COL
FOT
SLH
W4H
c/C
HHH
DUL
c/C
G&G
STR
E&E
THH
KEN
KEN
c/C
BEL
SLH
EAL
WA4H
W4H
c/C
FOT
BEL
DUL
HHH
REI
RAN
FSR
THH
KEN
HHH
SLH

Time
21:38
21:46
22:29
23:06
23:13
23:39
23:44
23:49
23:54
24:03
24:15
24:18
24:21
24:27
24:27
24:28
24:28
24:30
24:35
24:36
24:39
24:40
24:43
24:44
24:45
24:46
24:47
24:48
24:48
24:50
24:55
25:00
25:03
25:07
25:10
25:13
25:15
25:16
25:18
25:18
25:19
25:19
25:21
25:25
25:26
25:28
25:28
25:30
25:37
25:41

#

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Num
2760
2270
1179
1099
1803
1252
1014
1623
1144
1870
1714
1375
1863
1877
1632
1761
2182
1709
1698
1758
1431
1410
1569
1090
2735
2625
1439
1684
1502
1425
2345
2722
2344
1862
1185
1559
2424
1781
1782
2183
2691
2462
1415
2710
1505
1568
1279
1175
2002

100 1019

Name

Lucy Hurn

Marta Cecconi
Ola Balme

Lucy Till

Julia Donovan
Christina Jenkins
Keri Mackenzie
Amy Billups
Sharon Walker
Kay Trinder
Joanna Shillington
Francesca Clarke
Jenna Tarrant
Helena Corbin
Laura Manning
Pamela Whitter
Nikki Nicholson
Emily Hogg
Denise Barnett
Dee Smale

Helen Hadjam
Steph Mitchell
Ali Rustige

Lucy Boyd

Polly Adams
Elinor Nippard
Sam Whiting
Joanna Davies
Suzy Whatmough
Kate Crawford
Faye Lynam

Rose Lewis
Sophie Kirk
Jaydee Peters
Ange Norris
Annie Rebindaine
Kate Williams
Bernadette Maher
Bronwyn Mayo
Jay Hadfield
Amanda Ruks
Nadia Allan
Annes Stevens
Sophie Tomaszczyk
Bonnie Morgan
Kerry Rolaston
Ursula Hankinson
Helen Lister
Laura Garrod

Christina Pennock

Age
V35
SEN
V45
V40
V35
SEN
SEN
u20
V45
V50
V35
V40
V35
SEN
SEN
V55

V55
V35
SEN
V40
V35
V50
V40
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
V40
Va5
SEN
V35
V50
SEN
V50
SEN
SEN
Va5
V35
u20
SEN
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
SEN

SEN

Club
WIN
E&E
DUL
c/C
W/W
FOT
BEL
SLH
DMV
WOK
THH
H/W
WOK
WOK
SLH
STR
ELM
THH
THH
STR
HHH
HHH
REI
c/C
W4H
SUR
HHH
THH
RAN
HHH
FUL
W4H
FUL
WOK
DUL
REI
KEN
W/W
W/W
ELM
WAL
K&P
HHH
W4H
RAN
REI
FOT
DUL
BAR
BEL

Reportlab

Time
25:46
25:47
25:50
25:51
25:52
25:54
25:56
26:03
26:04
26:05
26:05
26:09
26:10
26:11
26:13
26:13
26:14
26:14
26:15
26:15
26:18
26:22
26:24
26:25
26:27
26:29
26:33
26:35
26:36
26:36
26:39
26:40
26:41
26:41
26:42
26:44
26:46
26:47
26:48
26:51
26:55
27:00
27:01
27:01
27:03
27:04
27:04
27:07
27:13
27:14



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# Num Name Age Club Time # Num Name Age Club Time
1012733 Gail Winter VA0  W4H  27:15 1511493 Victoria Elbourne SEN  RAN 28:40
102 1753 Hilary Davies V45  STR 27:17 152 1071  Diana Kreica SEN  C/C 28:41
1032324 Kelly Genton ? FSR 27:19 153 1635 Victoria Williams SEN  SLH 28:42
104 1381  Lisa Thomas V50 H/W 27:22 154 1186  LUCY PICKERING V50 DUL 28:43
1051270 Sybille Schorm ? FOT 27:23 1551636 Jen Duffy V35  SLH 28:44
106 1131 unknown athlete DMV 27:24 156 1751  Cathy Davis V50  STR 28:45
107 1498  Gwen McCormack SEN  RAN 27:24 157 1788  Amelia Ashton-Jones V40  W/W 28:45
108 1793 Alex Bridges V40  W/W 27:24 158 1095  Gemma Nelson SEN  C/C 28:46
109 2428  Natasha Mckenna V40  KEN 27:25 159 1180  Lucy Clapp V50  DUL 28:48
110 1570 Catherine Sharpe V45 REI 27:26 160 2347 Anne-Sophie Siak SEN FUL 28:50
1111521 unknown athlete RAN 27:28 1611687  Laura Fidler SEN  THH 28:53
1121655  Pam lannella V55  SLH 27:32 162 2794  Katherine Franklin ? 262 28:58
1131628  Emma Craig SEN SLH 27:37 Sarah La Hausse De La
114 1328  unknown athlete G&G 27:41 1631273 Louviere ? FOT 29:01
115 1416  Sue Swaine SEN HHH 27:45 164 2410  Ellie Brown V45 KEN 29:02
116 1100  unknown athlete c/C 27:47 1651374 Kirsty Wheeler SEN H/W 29:03
117 1184  Michelle Lennon Va5 DUL 27:48 166 1192 Ros Tabor V65 DUL 29:04
118 1146  unknown athlete DMV 27:49 1672797 Kirsty Mithell ? 262 29:06
1191133 Fiona Blagg SEN DMV 27:52 168 2686 Liz Amos V35 WAL 29:08
120 2564  Becky Laurence V35  SOC 27:53 1692341 Amy Capper SEN FUL 29:10
1212652  Stephanie Darvill SEN  TAD 27:53 170 1380 Annmarie Seymour Va0 H/W 29:11
1222384  Maggie Statham V60 HOL 27:53 1711520  Sonia Rowland V60 RAN 29:13
1231087  Steph Davis SEN c/C 27:57 172 1094  Lorraine Smyth SEN c/C 29:14
124 1137 Rachel Brunswick V50 DMV 28:01 1731766  Brigid Hibberd V50  STR 29:19
1251511  Ellen Clague V45 RAN 28:01 174 2217  Delaney Dawson V35 EAL 29:20
126 2167  Joanna Wood V40 DPR 28:02 1751565  Sonia Galloway V45 REI 29:23
127 2274 Eva Hatfield SEN  E&E 28:02 176 2787  Ellen Lambrix SEN 262 29:24
128 1865  Laura Hales V45  WOK 28:03 177 2506 Karen Wells V45 LIN 29:25
1292620  Anita Hedges V40 SUR 28:04 178 1633 Sarah Mason SEN SLH 29:28
130 1379  Alison Purnell V50 H/W 28:06 179 2754 Susan Mcdonald SEN WIN 29:29
1311327  unknown athlete G&G 28:08 1801181  Katie Crowe V35 DUL 29:30
132 1172 Sue Cooper SEN DUL 28:09 1812725  Sandra Nambasa V35 W4H 29:32
1331804  Julia Duggan V40  W/W 28:09 182 1798  Anneli Collins V45 W/W 29:38
1342278  Vanda Caulfield V50  ES&E 28:09 1831828  Lisa Wood V35 W/W o 29:39
1351428  Patti Gnoato V45 HHH 28:10 184 1083  SherMayne Chan SEN c/C 29:41
136 1825  Ella Waddingham V35  W/W 2815 1852521  Hayley Attreed ? RMD  29:44
1371075  Kelly Peacock SEN  ¢/C 28:17 186 2459 Nicky Atkins V50  K&P 29:46
1381820  Chiara Samele V50  W/W  28:18 1872714 susan Cargill V40 W4H  29:49
1392532 Sally Stubbs V40  RMD 28:18 188 1504  Elisa Ferrua V35 RAN 29:49
140 2456 Liz Richardson V35 K&P 28:20 1891424 Inga Bellahn V40 HHH  29:50
1411858  Georgie Furze SEN  WOK 28:21 190 1068  Sophie Jones SEN  C/C 29:51
1421629 Livie Furner SEN  SLH 28:21 1911412 Sian Rilstone SEN  HHH 29:54
1431190  Eleanor Simmons V35 DUL 28:22 1922348  Margie Slade V40 FUL 29:55
1441177 Katie Styles SEN  DUL 28:22 1931089  Dana Voysey SEN  C/C 29:56
1451141 Louise Schlaeppi V50 DMV 28:23 194 2709  Catherine Stephens SEN W4H 29:58
146 1076  Kim Tyler SEN c/C 28:25 1951759  Sarah Vaughan V35 STR 30:00
1471755 julie Haworth V55  STR 28:26 196 1688 Vicky Frosdick SEN  THH 30:06
148 1098  Helen Frisby V40  C/C 28:32 197 1189  Joanne Shelton V40  DUL 30:08
149 1382  Hannah Walker SEN H/W 28:34 198 2719 Louise Hutchinson V55 W4H 30:09
150 1578  Crinnan Gould V45 REI 28:38 199 1097  Katherine Ellis V35 c/C 30:13
200 2707  Georgina Gillot SEN W4H 30:15

Reportlab



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# Num
201 2799
202 1499
203 2187
204 1430
205 2184
206 1096
207 1419
208 1659
209 1275
210 2537
2112131
212 2611
213 1566
214 1272
2151143
216 2524
217 2615
218 1103
219 2378
220 2571
2211577
222 2723
223 2079

224 1193
225 2185
226 1765
227 2148
228 1692
229 2463
230 1832
231 2764
232 1441
233 2806
234 1786
235 1084
236 1377
237 1092
238 1572
239 1690
240 2493
241 2662
242 1637
243 1575
244 2306
245 1683
246 2665
247 1260
248 2613
249 2460
250 1429

Name

Sarah Pettefer
Rebecca Northmore
Fionuala Renfer
Sarah Guest
Rebecca Elsworth
Rachel Pye

Jess Winfield
Clare Mitchell
Sarah Odell
unknown athlete
Maria David
Jenny Hersey
Annette Morris
Sally Hotchkin
Vivien Victor
Sarah Cox

Susan Barrington
unknown athlete
Sylvie Green
Charlotte Letchford
Debbie Robinson
Shelley Martin
Annette Helliwell

CLARE WYNGARD
WYNGARD

Angela Mizen
Jacqueline Sinclair
Katy Denny

llona Kriauzaite
Jo Aherne
Sophie Bennet
Tabitha Conroy
unknown athlete
Andrea Bennett
Polina Stucke
Katherine French
Rowena Hornshaw
Eleanor Andrews
Gaelle Watson
Holly Hunt
Francine Davis
Andrea Brunton
Marketa Martins
Clare Pryor
Ceara Joyce
Jessica Davies
Jane Munn
Eimear Toomey
Natalie Shoham
Nicki Murphy
Cindy Godwin

Age
?

SEN
V50
V45
?

SEN
SEN
V40

V45
SEN
V55

V55
SEN
V35

SEN
V50
V40
V55

V50

V50
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

V50
SEN
V35
V35
SEN
V35

V45
V40
V35
V45
V45
SEN
V50

u20

V45

Club
262
RAN
ELM
HHH
ELM
c/C
HHH
SLH
FOT
RMD
CRO
SUR
REI
FOT
DMV
RMD
SUR
c/C
HOL
S0C
REI
W4H
coL

DUL
ELM
STR
DPR
THH
K&P
W/W
WIN
HHH
262
W/W
c/c
H/W
c/c
REI
THH
LIN
TAD
SLH
REI
EPO
THH
TAD
FOT
SUR
K&P
HHH

Time
30:16
30:17
30:18
30:19
30:19
30:21
30:23
30:23
30:24
30:25
30:26
30:28
30:28
30:29
30:30
30:32
30:33
30:33
30:35
30:36
30:39
30:39
30:42

30:44
30:44
30:46
30:47
30:48
30:48
30:50
30:51
30:52
30:52
30:54
30:54
30:58
30:59
31:00
31:01
31:03
31:06
31:09
31:14
31:15
31:16
31:17
31:23
31:25
31:26
31:27

# Num
251 1822
252 1278
253 2231
254 1139
255 2628
256 2570
257 2286
258 1503
259 2377
260 1264
261 2670
262 1253
263 1258
264 2287
265 1383
266 1191
267 2807
268 2288
269 2220
270 2752
271 1194
272 2012
273 2301
274 1421
275 1372
276 1558
277 2551
278 2499
279 1062
280 2190
281 1574
282 1091
283 1085
284 2622
285 2708
286 1277
287 1148
288 1567
289 2426
290 1257
291 2461
292 1434
293 2222
294 2128
295 2623
296 1645
297 2617
298 2458
299 2634
300 1718

Name

Ann Shellard
Sophia Whiteside
Nerys Lloyd-George
Gill Hudson
Marion Stanton
Selena Wong
Sally Parry
Hannah Doyle
Frances Gibson
Angela Hughes
Mary Matthews
Eugenia Koroleva
Lucy Orhnial

Tina Woods
Marilena de Luca
Claire Steward
Daisey Street
Sarah Wynn
Christine Farnham
Jenny Greig
Lindsey Annable
Annabel Hagon
Vicki Brown
Sarah Allen
Heather Letley
Karina Hesketh
Adele Boesinger
Michelle Hollins
Gemma Brierley
Katherine Ind
Lynn Box

Juliann Canty
Lorraine Kelsey
Sam Jenkins

Jen Kingwill
Emily Orme
unknown athlete
Kam Peters
Nicola Cartlidge
Trudi O Mahoney
Rosaline Darby
Debbie Jackson
Lynda Gale

Jules Williams
Jacqui Medley
Carolyn Mcnamara
Natasha Brooks
Avelline Deighton
Rachel Martin

Joanne Winn-Smith

Age
V45
SEN

Va5
V40
SEN
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
V50
SEN

V50
SEN
SEN
Va5
SEN
SEN

V40
V35

V55
V40
SEN
V40
Va5
V40
V35
Va5
SEN

Club
W/W
FOT
EAL
DMV
SUR
soC
E&E
RAN
HOL
FOT
TAD
FOT
FOT
E&E
H/W
DUL
262
E&E
EAL
WIN
DUL
BAR
EPO
HHH
H/W
REI
soC
LIN
c/C
ELM
REI
c/C
c/C
SUR
W4H
FOT
DMV
REI
KEN
FOT
K&P
HHH
EAL
CRO
SUR
SLH
SUR
K&P
SUR
THH

Reportlab

Time
31:27
31:31
31:33
31:35
31:37
31:37
31:42
31:43
31:45
31:46
31:47
31:47
31:47
31:48
31:53
31:54
31:54
31:55
31:55
31:58
32:00
32:03
32:04
32:11
32:14
32:16
32:19
32:19
32:24
32:25
32:27
32:30
32:30
32:32
32:39
32:39
32:40
32:40
32:42
32:43
32:44
32:45
32:47
32:49
32:49
32:50
32:54
32:55
32:57
33:02



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# Num
301 2142
302 1868
303 1250
304 2759
305 1834
306 1249
307 1247
308 2553
309 2805
310 1647
311 2560
312 2303
313 1873
314 2211
315 2014
316 2498
317 2235
318 2086
319 2386
320 2212
321 2077
322 1576
323 1560
324 2191
325 2382
326 1149
327 2658
328 1794
329 2804
330 1256
3312731
332 2669
333 2803
334 2573
335 2572
336 1748
337 1634
338 2168
339 2225
340 1442
341 2526
342 2632
343 2504
344 2189
345 1150
346 1101
347 2792
348 1872
349 1749
350 1864

Name

Emma Dyer
Susanne Barnes
Emma Guthrie
Aine Cassidy

Jean Taylor
Charlotte Gibb
Francesca Donnelly
Sarah Fisher
Jacqueline Chan
Alison Whyatt
Linda Daniel
Kasumi Brooker
Christine Flynn
Emily Smith
Miranda Hodgson
Judith Cartledge
Louise Acher
Helen Clarke
unknown athlete
Hayley Javeleau
Jo Dodge

Harriet Hutchinson
Jody Blunt

Marie Alexander-High
Jane Mc Taggart
unknown athlete
Aine Matthews
Andrea Brookes
Caroline Dawson
Ruth Mcintyre
Alison Taylor-Beading
Helene Hill

Amy Burton
Melanie Hinds
Nadine Price
Lynda Chase
Amy Mitchell
Clare Dunne
Breda Leyne
Sonia Williams
Laura Havell

Lynn Hickey

Lisa Compton
Jackie Burnett
unknown athlete
Clare Janew

Ann Bath

Valerie Mills
Chrissie Glew

Maria Carey

Age
SEN
V50
?

SEN
V55
SEN
?

SEN
V35
V45
V50
V50
V60
SEN
?

V50
V35
Va5

SEN
V40
SEN
V35

V40
?

V35
V40

V35
V60
V40
V40
V40
V60
SEN

V55
V50
V2010
V55
V60

V35
V65
V55
V60
V45

Club
DPR
WOK
FOT
WIN
W/W
FOT
FOT
S0C
262
SLH
S0C
EPO
WOK
EAL
BAR
LIN
EAL
coL
HOL
EAL
coL
REI
REI
ELM
HOL
DMV
TAD
W/W
262
FOT
W4H
TAD
262
S0C
S0C
STR
SLH
DPR
EAL
HHH
RMD
SUR
LIN
ELM
DMV
c/C
262
WOK
STR
WOK

Time
33:08
33:10
33:11
33:12
33:17
33:18
33:18
33:21
33:23
33:23
33:24
33:24
33:26
33:27
33:28
33:29
33:30
33:32
33:35
33:38
33:39
33:40
33:45
33:46
33:47
33:47
33:48
33:49
33:50
33:51
33:52
33:53
33:55
34:00
34:01
34:05
34:06
34:17
34:18
34:32
34:33
34:44
34:45
34:51
34:58
35:01
35:02
35:05
35:06
35:07

# Num
351 2664
352 2271
353 2277
354 2308
355 1073
356 2530
357 2484
358 2763
359 2495
360 1246
361 1810
362 2671
363 2758
364 2161
365 2452
366 2162
367 2349
368 2494
369 2154
370 2172
371 2342
372 1806
373 2010
374 2522
375 2145
376 1274
377 2236
378 2374
379 2072
380 1276
381 2481
382 2078
383 2614
384 1869
385 2507
386 1267
387 1196
388 2219
389 1147
390 1522
391 1151
392 1835
3932276
394 2798
395 2302
396 1443
397 2793
398 2503
399 2067
400 2192

Name

Rachel Saunders
Katrina Fidler
Sue Boyman
Christiane Schroeder
Erin Leahy
Michelle Rider
Emma Fuller

Lisa Bretherick
Wendy Smith
Jaclyn Curley
Jane Harries
Rebecca Willis
Lara Bonici

Susan Smith
Susannah Darby
Di Suter

Myriam Tiec
Theresa Donohue
Linda Griffiths
Anne Cheeseman
Judith Clarkson
Caroline Ferrari
Suzanne Gill
Gemma Biles
Philippa Badnell
Claire Richardson
Gillian Weeks
Catherine Clifton
Karen Chart
Sarah Watts
Hannah Cartledge
Alison Fox
Wendy Ballard
Mandy Hopkins
Louise Wates
Janice Nieuwoudt
Stephanie Burchill
Nicky Easton
Jane Morris
unknown athlete
Louise Emily Parker
Sally Lines

Susan Blunt

Jo Newstead
Lauren Nelson
unknown athlete
Maria Cenalmore
Lynda Willment
Jude Wheeler
Hayley Richard

Age
V45
SEN
V60
V35
SEN
?

SEN
SEN
V45

V45
V55
Va5
V60
SEN
V50
SEN
Va5
V50

V40
V55
V45
V2010
Va5

V50

V40

SEN
V50
V50
V50
V35

V55
V55
V50

SEN
V50
V55
V55
SEN

V50
SEN
SEN

Club
TAD
E&E
E&E
EPO
c/C
RMD
LIN
WIN
LIN
FOT
W/W
TAD
WIN
DPR
K&P
DPR
FUL
LIN
DPR
DPR
FUL
W/W
BAR
RMD
DPR
FOT
EAL
HOL
coL
FOT
LIN
coL
SUR
WOK
LIN
FOT
DUL
EAL
DMV
RAN
DMV
W/W
E&E
262
EPO
HHH
262
LIN
coL
ELM

Reportlab

Time
35:09
35:14
35:14
35:16
35:17
35:22
35:23
35:29
35:38
35:50
35:58
35:59
36:00
36:00
36:02
36:04
36:05
36:05
36:08
36:10
36:16
36:16
36:17
36:19
36:23
36:23
36:25
36:27
36:29
36:31
36:36
36:41
36:51
37:03
37:15
37:20
37:36
37:41
37:44
37:47
37:48
37:56
38:00
38:10
38:14
38:18
38:28
38:34
38:50
39:04



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# Num
401 2169
402 1830
403 2505
404 2788
405 2800
406 2064
407 1145
408 2635
409 1879
410 2416
411 2633
412 2279
413 2531
414 2075
415 1642
416 2170
417 2062
418 2087
419 2085
420 2427
4212171
422 2565
423 2080

Name

Georgina Brown
Soo Yau

Diane Clayton
Sarah Lothian
Sonia Pritchard
Suguna Kulasekaram
Zahra Sharples
Karen Broadbent
Lesley Baulk
Annabelle Hadlow
Sue Mcintyre
Rachel Coleshill
Caroline Sibley
Rosa Constantinou
Tanya Hersey
Paula Jordan
Cristina Labung
Maria Lawrence
Karen Weighall
Linda Eyre

Emma Davidson
Victoria Legge
Kate Knight

Age
?

V50
V55
?

V35
SEN
V50
V45
V55
V55
V50
V35
?

V45
Va5
?

SEN
Va5
V45
V35
?

V45
V55

Club
DPR
W/W
LIN
262
262
coL
DMV
SUR
WOK
KEN
SUR
E&E
RMD
coL
SLH
DPR
coL
coL
coL
KEN
DPR
S0C
coL

Time
39:16
39:21
39:25
39:30
39:41
39:44
39:56
40:04
40:14
40:27
41:01
41:14
41:21
41:38
42:16
42:23
43:30
43:33
44:08
45:04
46:13
51:40
5:40

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Race: Senior Ladies - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 C/CA 87 5 3 14 20 23 27
2 THHA 95 5 6 9 17 26 37
3 SLHA 104 5 1 16 19 29 39
4 DULA 116 5 10 11 22 33 40
5 RAN A 126 5 2 12 13 36 63
6 FOTA 172 5 7 18 31 43 73
7 BELA 187 5 8 28 32 44 75
8 HHH A 208 5 21 34 38 57 58
9 REIA 237 5 4 35 59 67 72
10 W/W A 275 5 15 42 68 69 81
11 WOK A 308 5 47 50 51 65 95
12 Cc/CB 311 5 30 41 60 88 92
13 STRA 320 5 25 53 56 76 110
14 H/W A 339 5 5 49 77 96 112
15 THHB 342 5 48 54 55 62 123
16 SLHB 371 5 45 52 84 85 105
17 HHH B 382 5 61 64 70 87 100
18 DMV A 399 5 46 79 90 91 93
19 DUL B 433 5 66 74 89 98 106
20 RAN B 442 5 71 80 83 94 114
21 W/W B 557 5 99 101 103 120 134
22 REIB 634 5 82 113 131 152 156
23 FOTB 677 5 78 124 151 153 171
24 G&G A 695 5 24 86 97 * *
25 STRB 758 5 119 130 142 158 209
26 H/W B 780 5 125 127 164 180 184
27 DMV B 834 5 108 154 175 191 206
28 WOK B 934 5 104 197 203 214 216

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 244

Reportlab



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Num
1631
1500
1086
1563
1376
1703
1269
1009
1694
1195
1171
1492
1488
1093
1785
1630
1717
1262
1643
1077
1405
1176
1063
1319
1762
1700
1069
1015
1627
1088
1261
1010
1188
1418
1573
1495
1689
1437
1650
1179
1099
1803
1252
1014
1623
1144
1870
1714
1375
1863
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Race: Senior Ladies - Division 1 individual results

Name

Steph McCall
Gillian Sanders
Imogen Ainsworth
Fiona Clark

Claire Grima
Alexandra Cook
Paula Rutherfoord
Zoe Vail Smith
Ruth Wallace
Clare Elms

Claire Baglin
Megan De Silva
Julia Bailey

Sarah Swaney
Becca Stearn
Natalie Gentry
Antonia Burt
Claire Wood
Mary James

Alice Whiley
Karen Ellison
Elkie Mace

Helen Cooper
Yasmin Goater
Sarah Winter
Elizabeth Stavreski
Katie Kedward
Felicity Cole
Rachel Coe-O'Brien
Melissa Galea
Julia Weall

Sally Underhill
Nicola Richmond
Julia Wedmore
Natalie Wilson
Rebecca Hall
Annette Gould
Nikki Sturzaker
Sue McDonald
Ola Balme

Lucy Till

Julia Donovan
Christina Jenkins
Keri Mackenzie
Amy Billups
Sharon Walker
Kay Trinder
Joanna Shillington
Francesca Clarke

Jenna Tarrant

Age
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
V35
?

?

?

V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V35

V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V40
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN

SEN
V45
SEN
V35
SEN

V40
V45
V45
V40
V35
SEN
SEN
u20
V45
V50
V35
V40
V35

Club
SLH
RAN
c/C
REI
H/W
THH
FOT
BEL
THH
DUL
DUL
RAN
RAN
c/C
W/W
SLH
THH
FOT
SLH
c/C
HHH
DUL
c/C
G&G
STR
THH
c/C
BEL
SLH
c/C
FOT
BEL
DUL
HHH
REI
RAN
THH
HHH
SLH
DUL
c/C
W/W
FOT
BEL
SLH
DMV
WOK
THH
H/W
WOK

Time
21:38
21:46
22:29
23:06
23:13
23:39
23:44
23:49
23:54
24:03
24:15
24:21
24:27
24:27
24:28
24:28
24:30
24:36
24:39
24:43
24:44
24:45
24:46
24:47
24:48
24:50
25:03
25:07
25:10
25:18
25:18
25:19
25:19
25:21
25:25
25:26
25:28
25:37
25:41
25:50
25:51
25:52
25:54
25:56
26:03
26:04
26:05
26:05
26:09
26:10

#

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Num
1877
1632
1761
1709
1698
1758
1431
1410
1569
1090
1439
1684
1502
1425
1862
1185
1559
1781
1782
1415
1505
1568
1279
1175
1019
1753
1381
1270
1131
1498
1793
1570
1521
1655
1628
1328
1416
1100
1184
1146
1133
1087
1137
1511
1865
1379
1327
1172
1804

100 1428

Name

Helena Corbin
Laura Manning
Pamela Whitter
Emily Hogg
Denise Barnett
Dee Smale

Helen Hadjam
Steph Mitchell
Ali Rustige

Lucy Boyd

Sam Whiting
Joanna Davies
Suzy Whatmough
Kate Crawford
Jaydee Peters
Ange Norris
Annie Rebindaine
Bernadette Maher
Bronwyn Mayo
Annes Stevens
Bonnie Morgan
Kerry Rolaston
Ursula Hankinson
Helen Lister
Christina Pennock
Hilary Davies

Lisa Thomas
Sybille Schorm
unknown athlete
Gwen McCormack
Alex Bridges
Catherine Sharpe
unknown athlete
Pam lannella
Emma Craig
unknown athlete
Sue Swaine
unknown athlete
Michelle Lennon
unknown athlete
Fiona Blagg
Steph Davis
Rachel Brunswick
Ellen Clague
Laura Hales
Alison Purnell
unknown athlete
Sue Cooper

Julia Duggan
Patti Gnoato

Age
SEN
SEN
V55

V55
V35
SEN
V40
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
Va5
V50

SEN
V40
Va5

V55
SEN

SEN

V45

SEN
SEN
V50
Va5
V45
V50

SEN
V40
Va5

Club
WOK
SLH
STR
THH
THH
STR
HHH
HHH
REI
c/C
HHH
THH
RAN
HHH
WOK
DUL
REI
W/W
W/W
HHH
RAN
REI
FOT
DUL
BEL
STR
H/W
FOT
DMV
RAN
W/W
REI
RAN
SLH
SLH
G&G
HHH
c/C
DUL
DMV
DMV
c/C
DMV
RAN
WOK
H/W
G&G
DUL
W/W
HHH

Reportlab

Time
26:11
26:13
26:13
26:14
26:15
26:15
26:18
26:22
26:24
26:25
26:33
26:35
26:36
26:36
26:41
26:42
26:44
26:47
26:48
27:01
27:03
27:04
27:04
27:07
27:14
27:17
27:22
27:23
27:24
27:24
27:24
27:26
27:28
27:32
27:37
27:41
27:45
27:47
27:48
27:49
27:52
27:57
28:01
28:01
28:03
28:06
28:08
28:09
28:09
28:10



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# Num Name Age Club Time # Num Name Age Club Time
1011825  Ella Waddingham V35 W/W  28:15 1511275  Sarah Odell ? FOT 30:24
102 1075  Kelly Peacock SEN  C/C 28:17 152 1566  Annette Morris V55 REI 30:28
103 1820  Chiara Samele V50  W/W 28:18 153 1272 Sally Hotchkin ? FOT 30:29
104 1858  Georgie Furze SEN  WOK 28:21 154 1143 Vivien Victor V55 DMV 30:30
105 1629 Livvie Furner SEN  SLH 28:21 1551103 unknown athlete c/C 30:33
106 1190 Eleanor Simmons V35  DUL 28:22 156 1577  Debbie Robinson V50  REI 30:39
107 1177 Katie Styles SEN  DUL 28:22 CLARE WYNGARD
108 1141  Louise Schlaeppi V50 DMV 28:23 1571193 WYNGARD V50  DUL 30:44
109 1076 Kim Tyler SEN  C/C 28:25 158 1765 Jacqueline Sinclair V50  STR 30:46
110 1755  Julie Haworth V55 STR 28:26 159 1692 llona Kriauzaite SEN THH 30:48
1111098  Helen Frisby Va0 c/C 28:32 160 1832 Sophie Bennet SEN  W/W  30:50
112 1382 Hannah Walker SEN  H/W 28:34 1611441 unknown athlete HHH 30:52
1131578  Crinnan Gould V45 REl 28:38 1621786 Polina Stucke SEN  W/W  30:54
114 1493  Victoria Elbourne SEN RAN 28:40 1631084  Katherine French V35 C/C 30:54
115 1071  Diana Kreica SEN c/C 28:41 164 1377  Rowena Hornshaw V35 H/W 30:58
116 1635 Victoria Williams SEN  SLH 28:42 1651092 Eleanor Andrews SEN  C/C 30:59
117 1186 LUCY PICKERING V50  DUL 28:43 166 1572 Gaelle Watson V35  REl 31:00
118 1636 Jen Duffy V35  SLH 28:44 1671690 Holly Hunt ? THH 31:01
1191751  Cathy Davis V50 STR 28:45 168 1637  Marketa Martins V35 SLH 31:09
120 1788  Amelia Ashton-Jones V40  W/W 28:45 169 1575 Clare Pryor Va5 REI 31:14
121 1095  Gemma Nelson SEN  C/C 28:46 170 1683 Jessica Davies SEN  THH 31:16
122 1180  Lucy Clapp V50 DUL 28:48 1711260  Eimear Toomey ? FOT 31:23
1231687  Laura Fidler SEN  THH 28:53 1721429 Cindy Godwin V45 HHH 31:27
Sarah La Hausse De La 173 1822 Ann Shellard V45 W/W 31:27
124 1273 Louviere ? FOT 29:01 174 1278  Sophia Whiteside SEN FOT 31:31
125 1374  Kirsty Wheeler SEN H/W 29:03 175 1139  Gill Hudson V55 DMV 31:35
126 1192 Ros Tabor V65 DUL 29:04 176 1503 Hannah Doyle V35 RAN 31:43
127 1380  Annmarie Seymour V40 H/W 29:11 177 1264  Angela Hughes ? FOT 31:46
128 1520  Sonia Rowland V60 RAN 29:13 178 1253  Eugenia Koroleva ? FOT 31:47
129 1094  Lorraine Smyth SEN c/C 29:14 179 1258 Lucy Orhnial ? EOT 31:47
130 1766  Brigid Hibberd V50 STR 29:19 180 1383  Marilena de Luca V40 H/W 31:53
1311565  Sonia Galloway V45 REI 29:23 1811191  Claire Steward V60 DUL 31:54
1321633  Sarah Mason SEN  SLH 29:28 182 1194  Lindsey Annable V45  DUL 32:00
1331181  Katie Crowe V35 DUL 29:30 183 1421  Sarah Allen V50 HHH 32:11
134 1798  Anneli Collins V45 W/W 29:38 184 1372 Heather Letley SEN H/W 32:14
1351828  Lisa Wood V35  W/W 29:39 185 1558  Karina Hesketh SEN  REI 32:16
136 1083  SherMayne Chan SEN c/C 29:41 186 1062  Gemma Brierley SEN c/C 32:24
137 1504  Elisa Ferrua V35 RAN 29:49 187 1574 Lynn Box V50 REI 32:27
138 1424 Inga Bellahn V40  HHH 29:50 188 1091  Juliann Canty SEN  C/C 32:30
139 1068  Sophie Jones SEN c/C 29:51 189 1085  Lorraine Kelsey SEN c/C 32:30
140 1412 Sjan Rilstone SEN HHH 29:54 190 1277  Emily Orme SEN FOT 32:39
1411089  Dana Voysey SEN c/C 29:56 191 1148  unknown athlete DMV 32:40
142 1759  Sarah Vaughan V35 STR 30:00 192 1567  Kam Peters V40 REI 32:40
143 1688  Vicky Frosdick SEN THH 30:06 193 1257 Trudi O Mahoney ? FOT 32:43
144 1189  Joanne Shelton V40  DUL 30:08 194 1434  Debbie Jackson V40  HHH 32:45
145 1097  Katherine Ellis V35 c/C 30:13 195 1645  Carolyn Mcnamara V40 SLH 32:50
146 1499  Rebecca Northmore SEN RAN 30:17 196 1718  Joanne Winn-Smith ? THH 33:02
147 1430 Sarah Guest V45 HHH 30:19 197 1868  Susanne Barnes V50 WOK 33:10
148 1096  Rachel Pye SEN c/C 30:21 198 1250  Emma Guthrie ? FOT 33:11
149 1419 Jess Winfield SEN HHH 30:23 199 1834  Jean Taylor V55 W/W 33:17
150 1659  Clare Mitchell V40  SLH 30:23 200 1249  Charlotte Gibb SEN  FOT 33:18
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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# Num
201 1247
202 1647
203 1873
204 1576
205 1560
206 1149
207 1794
208 1256
209 1748
210 1634
211 1442
212 1150
213 1101
214 1872
215 1749
216 1864
217 1073
218 1246
219 1810
220 1806
2211274
222 1276
223 1869
224 1267
225 1196
226 1147
227 1522
228 1151
229 1835
230 1443
231 1830
232 1145
233 1879
234 1642

Name

Francesca Donnelly

Alison Whyatt
Christine Flynn
Harriet Hutchinson
Jody Blunt
unknown athlete
Andrea Brookes
Ruth Mcintyre
Lynda Chase

Amy Mitchell
Sonia Williams
unknown athlete
Clare Janew
Valerie Mills
Chrissie Glew
Maria Carey

Erin Leahy

Jaclyn Curley
Jane Harries
Caroline Ferrari
Claire Richardson
Sarah Watts
Mandy Hopkins
Janice Nieuwoudt
Stephanie Burchill
Jane Morris

unknown athlete

Louise Emily Parker

Sally Lines
unknown athlete
Soo Yau

Zahra Sharples
Lesley Baulk

Tanya Hersey

Age
?

V45
V60
SEN
V35

V40
?

V60
SEN
V50

V35
V55
V60
V45
SEN
?

V45
V55
?

?

V50

V55
V50

SEN
V50

V50
V50
V55
V45

Club
FOT
SLH
WOK
REI
REI
DMV
W/W
FOT
STR
SLH
HHH
DMV
c/C
WOK
STR
WOK
c/C
FOT
W/W
W/W
FOT
FOT
WOK
FOT
DUL
DMV
RAN
DMV
W/W
HHH
W/W
DMV
WOK
SLH

Time
33:18
33:23
33:26
33:40
33:45
33:47
33:49
33:51
34:05
34:06
34:32
34:58
35:01
35:05
35:06
35:07
35:17
35:50
35:58
36:16
36:23
36:31
37:03
37:20
37:36
37:44
37:47
37:48
37:56
38:18
39:21
39:56
40:14
42:16

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Race: Senior Ladies - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 W4H A 36 5 1 3 8 9 15
2 KEN A 70 5 5 6 11 20 28
3 W4H B 167 5 18 24 26 48 51
4 E&E A 167 5 4 13 33 35 82
5 FULA 169 5 17 19 38 43 52
6 ELM A 218 5 14 21 57 58 68
7 SURA 251 5 16 34 61 63 77
8 262 A 253 5 39 41 45 56 72
9 K&P A 258 5 23 37 50 70 78
10 EALA 317 5 7 44 79 88 99
11 WIN A 325 5 12 47 71 89 106
12 RMD A 336 5 36 49 59 62 130
13 SOCA 374 5 29 65 81 92 107
14 TAD A 385 5 30 74 76 84 121
15 HOL A 414 5 31 64 83 116 120
16 LIN A 457 5 46 73 93 113 132
17 COLA 460 5 2 67 115 118 158
18 DPRA 479 5 32 69 105 128 145
19 SURB 482 5 80 95 101 102 104
20 262B 575 5 86 108 122 125 134
21 BAR A 579 5 25 90 112 153 *
22 EPO A 580 5 75 91 110 138 166
23 E&E B 609 5 85 87 136 137 164
24 EALB 627 5 111 114 117 129 156
25 FSRA 634 5 10 27 * * *
26 WAL A 661 5 22 42 * * *
27 KEN B 699 5 40 97 177 186 *
28 ELM B 715 5 94 119 133 170 *
29 K&P B 745 5 98 103 146 * *
30 SOCB 749 5 109 126 127 188 *
31 LINB 752 5 140 142 149 159 162
32 CROA 757 5 60 100 * * *
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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

33 DPR B 774 5 147 150 151 155 171
34 TAD B 800 5 124 135 143 * *
35 CcoLB 868 5 160 169 175 181 183
36 RMD B 871 5 139 154 180 * *
37 WIN B 882 5 141 144 * * *
38 FULB 897 5 148 152 * * *
39 HOL B 953 5 157 * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 199
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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Race: Senior Ladies - Division 2 individual results

# Num Name Age Club Time # Num Name Age Club Time
1 2729 Isobel Rea V35 W4H 24:18 51 2714  Susan Cargill V40 W4H 29:49
2 2066  Lisa Rooney V35 coL 24:35 52 2348 Margie Slade V40 FUL 29:55
3 2706  LauraBarbour SEN W4H 24:40 53 2709 Catherine Stephens SEN W4H 29:58
4 2284  Diana Norman V40 E&E 24:48 54 2719  Louise Hutchinson V55 W4H 30:09
5 2423  Cath Stibbs V40 KEN 24:55 55 2707  Georgina Gillot SEN W4H 30:15
6 2401  Lydia Blackmore SEN KEN 25:00 56 2799  Sarah Pettefer ? 262 30:16
7 2227 Melanie Slade V45 EAL 25:13 57 2187 Fionuala Renfer V50 ELM 30:18
8 2716  Anna Critchlow V45 W4H 25:15 58 2184  Rebecca Elsworth ? ELM 30:19
9 2711  Rachel Badham V40 W4H 25:16 59 2537  unknown athlete RMD 30:25
10 2328 Claudia Schroegel SEN FSR 25:28 60 2131 Maria David V45 CRO 30:26
11 2411  Victoria Buck V40 KEN 25:30 61 2611  Jenny Hersey SEN SUR 30:28
12 2760  Lucy Hurn V35 WIN 25:46 62 2524  Sarah Cox SEN RMD 30:32
13 2270 Marta Cecconi SEN E&E 25:47 63 2615 Susan Barrington V35 SUR 30:33
14 2182  Nikki Nicholson ? ELM 26:14 64 2378  Sylvie Green ? HOL 30:35
15 2735 Polly Adams V50  W4H 26:27 65 2571  Charlotte Letchford SEN  SOC 30:36
16 2625 Elinor Nippard V40 SUR 26:29 66 2723 Shelley Martin V40 WA4H 30:39
17 2345  Faye Lynam V40 FUL 26:39 67 2079  Annette Helliwell V55 coL 30:42
18 2722  Rose Lewis V45 W4H 26:40 68 2185  Angela Mizen ? ELM 30:44
19 2344  Sophie Kirk SEN FUL 26:41 69 2148  Katy Denny V40 DPR 30:47
20 2424 Kate Williams V50 KEN 26:46 70 2463  Jo Aherne SEN K&P 30:48
21 2183  Jay Hadfield V45 ELM 26:51 71 2764  Tabitha Conroy SEN WIN 30:51
22 2691 Amanda Ruks V35 WAL 26:55 72 2806 Andrea Bennett V50 262 30:52
23 2462  NadiaAllan u20 K&P 27:00 73 2493  Francine Davis V45 LIN 31:03
24 2710  Sophie Tomaszczyk SEN W4H 27.01 74 2662  Andrea Brunton V40 TAD 31:06
25 2002 Laura Garrod ? BAR 27:13 75 2306 Ceara Joyce V45 EPO 31:15
26 2733  Gail Winter V40 W4H 27:15 76 2665  Jane Munn V50 TAD 31:17
27 2324  Kelly Genton ? FSR 27:19 77 2613  Natalie Shoham u20 SUR 31:25
28 2428 Natasha Mckenna V40 KEN 27:25 78 2460 Nicki Murphy ? K&P 31:26
29 2564  Becky Laurence V35 SOC 27:53 79 2231  Nerys Lloyd-George V35 EAL 31:33
30 2652  Stephanie Darvill SEN TAD 27:53 80 2628  Marion Stanton V55 SUR 31:37
31 2384 Maggie Statham V60 HOL 27:53 81 2570 Selena Wong V40 SOC 31:37
32 2167  Joanna Wood V40 DPR 28:02 82 2286  sally Parry V40 E&E 31:42
33 2274  Eva Hatfield SEN E&E 28:02 83 2377  Frances Gibson ? HOL 31:45
34 2620 Anita Hedges V40 SUR 28:04 84 2670 Mary Matthews V60 TAD 31:47
35 2278  Vanda Caulfield V50 E&E 28:09 85 2287  Tina Woods V50 E&E 31:48
36 2532  Sally Stubbs V40 RMD 28:18 86 2807  Daisey Street V35 262 31:54
37 2456 Liz Richardson V35 K&P 28:20 87 2288  Sarah Wynn V40 E&E 31:55
38 2347  Anne-Sophie Siak SEN FUL 28:50 88 2220  Christine Farnham V50 EAL 31:55
39 2794  Katherine Franklin ? 262 28:58 89 2752  Jenny Greig SEN WIN 31:58
40 2410 Ellie Brown V45 KEN 29:02 90 2012  Annabel Hagon V40 BAR 32:03
41 2797  Kirsty Mithell ? 262 29:06 91 2301  Vicki Brown SEN EPO 32:04
42 2686  Liz Amos V35 WAL 29:08 92 2551  Adele Boesinger SEN soc 32:19
43 2341  Amy Capper SEN FUL 29:10 93 2499 Michelle Hollins V50 LIN 32:19
44 2217  Delaney Dawson V35 EAL 29:20 94 2190  Katherine Ind ? ELM 32:25
45 2787  Ellen Lambrix SEN 262 29:24 95 2622 Sam Jenkins V45 SUR 32:32
46 2506  Karen Wells V45 LIN 29:25 96 2708  Jen Kingwill SEN W4H 32:39
47 2754  Susan Mcdonald SEN WIN 29:29 97 2426  Nicola Cartlidge V35 KEN 32:42
48 2725  Sandra Nambasa V35 W4H 29:32 98 2461  Rosaline Darby V55 K&P 32:44
49 2521  Hayley Attreed ? RMD 29:44 99 2222 Lynda Gale SEN EAL 32:47
50 2459  Nicky Atkins V50 K&P 29:46 1002128  Jules Williams V40 CRO 32:49
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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

# Num
101 2623
102 2617
103 2458
104 2634
105 2142
106 2759
107 2553
108 2805
109 2560
110 2303
111 2211
112 2014
113 2498
114 2235
115 2086
116 2386
117 2212
118 2077
119 2191
120 2382
121 2658
122 2804
123 2731
124 2669
125 2803
126 2573
127 2572
128 2168
129 2225
130 2526
131 2632
132 2504
133 2189
134 2792
135 2664
136 2271
137 2277
138 2308
139 2530
140 2484
141 2763
142 2495
143 2671
144 2758
145 2161
146 2452
147 2162
148 2349
149 2494
150 2154

Name

Jacqui Medley
Natasha Brooks
Avelline Deighton
Rachel Martin
Emma Dyer

Aine Cassidy
Sarah Fisher
Jacqueline Chan
Linda Daniel
Kasumi Brooker
Emily Smith
Miranda Hodgson
Judith Cartledge
Louise Acher
Helen Clarke
unknown athlete
Hayley Javeleau
Jo Dodge

Marie Alexander-High
Jane Mc Taggart
Aine Matthews
Caroline Dawson
Alison Taylor-Beading
Helene Hill

Amy Burton
Melanie Hinds
Nadine Price
Clare Dunne
Breda Leyne
Laura Havell

Lynn Hickey

Lisa Compton
Jackie Burnett
Ann Bath

Rachel Saunders
Katrina Fidler
Sue Boyman
Christiane Schroeder
Michelle Rider
Emma Fuller

Lisa Bretherick
Wendy Smith
Rebecca Willis
Lara Bonici

Susan Smith
Susannah Darby
Di Suter

Myriam Tiec
Theresa Donohue
Linda Griffiths

Age
V45
V35
Va5
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
V50
V50
SEN
?

V50
V35
Va5

SEN
V40
V40
?

V35

V35
V60
V40
V40
V40

V55
V2010
V55
V60

V65
V45
SEN
V60
V35

SEN
SEN
V45
V55
V45
V60
SEN
V50
SEN
V45
V50

Club
SUR
SUR
K&P
SUR
DPR
WIN
S0C
262
Jele
EPO
EAL
BAR
LIN
EAL
coL
HOL
EAL
coL
ELM
HOL
TAD
262
W4H
TAD
262
S0C
Jele
DPR
EAL
RMD
SUR
LIN
ELM
262
TAD
E&E
E&E
EPO
RMD
LIN
WIN
LIN
TAD
WIN
DPR
K&P
DPR
FUL
LIN
DPR

Time
32:49
32:54
32:55
32:57
33:08
33:12
33:21
33:23
33:24
33:24
33:27
33:28
33:29
33:30
33:32
33:35
33:38
33:39
33:46
33:47
33:48
33:50
33:52
33:53
33:55
34:00
34:01
34:17
34:18
34:33
34:44
34:45
34:51
35:02
35:09
35:14
35:14
35:16
35:22
35:23
35:29
35:38
35:59
36:00
36:00
36:02
36:04
36:05
36:05
36:08

# Num
151 2172
152 2342
153 2010
154 2522
155 2145
156 2236
157 2374
158 2072
159 2481
160 2078
161 2614
162 2507
163 2219
164 2276
165 2798
166 2302
167 2793
168 2503
169 2067
170 2192
171 2169
172 2505
173 2788
174 2800
175 2064
176 2635
177 2416
178 2633
179 2279
180 2531
181 2075
182 2170
183 2062
184 2087
185 2085
186 2427
187 2171
188 2565
189 2080

Name

Anne Cheeseman
Judith Clarkson
Suzanne Gill
Gemma Biles
Philippa Badnell
Gillian Weeks
Catherine Clifton
Karen Chart
Hannah Cartledge
Alison Fox
Wendy Ballard
Louise Wates
Nicky Easton
Susan Blunt

Jo Newstead
Lauren Nelson
Maria Cenalmore
Lynda Willment
Jude Wheeler
Hayley Richard
Georgina Brown
Diane Clayton
Sarah Lothian
Sonia Pritchard
Suguna Kulasekaram
Karen Broadbent
Annabelle Hadlow
Sue Mcintyre
Rachel Coleshill
Caroline Sibley
Rosa Constantinou
Paula Jordan
Cristina Labung
Maria Lawrence
Karen Weighall
Linda Eyre

Emma Davidson
Victoria Legge
Kate Knight

Age
?
V40
V45
V2010
V45
V50
?
V40
SEN
V50
V50
V35
V55
V55
V55
SEN
?
V50
SEN
SEN

V55

V35
SEN
V45
V55
V50
V35

Va5

SEN
Va5
V45
V35

V45
V55

Club
DPR
FUL
BAR
RMD
DPR
EAL
HOL
coL
LIN
coL
SUR
LIN
EAL
E&E
262
EPO
262
LIN
coL
ELM
DPR
LIN
262
262
coL
SUR
KEN
SUR
E&E
RMD
coL
DPR
coL
coL
coL
KEN
DPR
sOC
coL

Reportlab

Time
36:10
36:16
36:17
36:19
36:23
36:25
36:27
36:29
36:36
36:41
36:51
37:15
37:41
38:00
38:10
38:14
38:28
38:34
38:50
39:04
39:16
39:25
39:30
39:41
39:44
40:04
40:27
41:01
41:14
41:21
41:38
42:23
43:30
43:33
44:08
45:04
46:13
51:40
5:40



About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

2XU is driven by a relentless company mission to advance human performance through the development of world-leading athletic garments. Since the
companies inception in 2005, 2XU has graced the skin of multiple World Champion athletes and formed powerful alliances as well as key partnerships with
World Champions across the globe in numerous sports. Multiply your performance today!

2XU kindly sponsor the Surrey League, and have covered the cash costs of operating the mens' league for a number of years. Many thanks to Mike Trees of

Belgrave Harriers for organising this.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,

Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

Reportlab



